The LHA-LED series delivers versatile, high-efficiency linear highbay
luminaires with adjustable wattage, selectable CCT, and electronically
adjustable beam pattern, all in a compact design. Durable and contractor-
friendly, it’s perfect for industrial and commercial applications, replacing
HID and fluorescent systems. With ControlLED capability, it integrates plug-
and-play motion and daylight sensors wirelessly and with Bluetooth mesh
network, providing advanced lighting control without hubs or gateways.
LHA1-

LHA-LED
2
ORDERING GUIDE
¹ Wire guards compatible with all sensors offered.
² Wireless Bluetooth module can also be used as portable remote control.
04 | 2026RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 04 | 2026
LHA1 Battery Backup
LHA1 Fixture LHA1 Wire Guard
LHA1 Pendant Mount Kit
LHA1 Surface Mount Kit
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca
LHA1-LED
3
DIMENSIONS
Linear Highbay
LHA-LED
04 | 2026
LHA2 Surface Mount Kit LHA2 Pendant Mount Kit
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 4
LHA2 Fixture LHA2 Wire Guard
LHA2 Battery Backup
LHA2-LED
Linear Highbay
LHA-LED
04 | 2026
Model
2'x2' 2'x4'
A B A B
LHA1 384 mm
[15.1 in]
288 mm
[11.3 in]
384 mm
[15.1 in]
288 mm
[11.3 in]
LHA2 - - 563 mm
[22.2 in]
318 mm
[12.5 in]
FILLER PLATE FOR T-GRID DROP CEILING
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 5
Note: Fixture and T-Grid mounting plate assembly must be supported by suspension mounting directly on the ceiling surface.
Linear Highbay
LHA-LED
BATTERY BACKUP SPECIFICATIONS
Input Power 8W
Input Voltage 120-347V
Output Power (Emergency Mode) 9W
Recharge Current 0-500mA
Recharge Time 24 to 48 Hrs
Discharge Time 90 min
Ambient Operating Temperature¹ 0℃ to 60℃ (32F to 140F)
Service Life 50,000 Hrs
IP Rating IP20
Installation Factory installed in a junction box that comes mounted on the fixture
Light Output² 1400 lm
¹When installed in the fixture, the system's ambient operating temperature is limited by the component with the lowest allowable range.
²Lumen output with emergency battery backup can be calculated by multiplying the battery output power with the efficacy of fixture.
04 | 2026
MOTION SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS - PROGRAM USING REMOTE CONTROL
Sensor Type
Highbay Microwave Plug-In Sensor